window here. 

T+28 PLT There's ten thousand feet and Mach Altitude and velocity report. 
point five. 

T+J0 Garble. 

T+35 COil Point nine. Velocity report (0.9 Mach). 

T+40 PLT There's Mach one. Velocity report (l.0 Mach). 

T+41 CDH Going through nineteen thousand. Altitude report (19,000 ft.) 
I . 

•. 

Time Crew 
(Min:Scc) Position Crew Comment NASA-Provided Ocscrie,tion 

T+43 COR OK, we're throttling down. Normal SSM E thrust reduction during 
' maximum dynamic pressure region. 

~ 

T+57 con Throttling up. Throttle up to 104% after maximum